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LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

             7763K11 Water-Resistant
   Dry-Running Rulon LR Sleeve Bearing

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

   Part
Number

Ø15mm"
+
-
0
0
.
.
1
0
2
7

Ø12.1mm"
+0.05
- 0.00

 +0.00
12mm"-0.25

Lily Bearing.Ltd

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/7763k11/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

